																																	÷	
			- 10																															

FORM

୍ତ୍	35	51	74				TRUST	 DEED	_ V	01 <u>_n</u>	091	-ac	0-10044
			117		일이 같은 것이 같이 많이		INUJI			1. A 🗎 .			

ASPEN 210434

called trustee, and ... United. States. of America. acting. through the Farmers. Home. Administration..., hereinafter called the second party;

WITNESSETH:

	RECITALS	Villiam E.	Taylor and	Mary A. Taylor	, husband ar	nd wife, as (rantor, executed and
	delivered to E	Farmers Ho	me Administ	ration, U.S.D.A	•	, as t	rustee, for the benefit
		United Sta	tes of Amer	ica		as beneficiary	, a certain trust deed
	dated	April 21	1977 Au	v recorded on	April 25	. 19.77 in	the mortgage records
¢.	of	Klamath	County Ores	n in book/reet/vot	anne No M-77	7 at page 700	5, or as fee/file/

After the recording of said notice of default, as aforesaid, the undersigned trustee gave notice of the time for and place of sale of said real property as fixed by the trustee and as required by law; copies of the Trustee's Notice of Sale were served pursuant to ORCP 7D.(2) and 7D.(3) or mailed by both first class and certified mail with return receipt requested, to the last-known address of the persons or their legal representatives, if any, named in ORS 86.740(1) and (2)(a), at least 120 days before the dete the property was sold, and the Trustee's Notice of Sale was mailed by first class and certified mail with return receipt requested, to the last-known address of the guardian, conservator or administrator or executor of any person named in ORS 86.740(1), promptly after the trustee received knowledge of the disability, insanity or death of any such person; the Notice of Sale was served upon occupants of the property described in the trust deed in the manner in which a summons is served pursuant to ORCP 7D.(2) and 7D.(3) at least 120 days before the date the property was sold, pursuant to ORS 86.750(1). If the foreclosure proceedings were stayed and released from the stay, copies of an Amended Notice of Sale in the form required by ORS 86.755(6) were mailed by registered or certified mail to the last-known address of those persons listed in ORS 86.740 and 86.750(1) and to the address provided by each person who was present at the time and place set for the sale which was stayed within 30 days after the release from the stay. Further, the trustee published a copy of said notice of sale in a newspaper of general circulation in each county in which the said real property is situated, once a week for four successive weeks; the last publication of said notice occurred more than twenty days prior to the date of such sale. The mailing, service and publication of said notice of sale are shown by one or more affidavits or proofs of service duly recorded prior to the date of sale in the official records of said county, said affidavits and proofs, together with the said notice of default and election to sell and the trustee's actice of sale, being now referred to and incorporated in and made a part of this trustee's deed as fully as if set out herein verbatim. The undersigned trustee has no actual notice of any person, other than the persons named in said attidevits and proofs as having or claiming a lien on or interest in said described real property, entitled to notice pursuant to ORS 86.740(1)(b) or (1)(c).

(Continued	on	reverse	side)	

Transamerica Title Ins. Co.	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Farmers Home Administration	County of
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRE IS After recording feium to:	at o'clock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No on por page or as lee/file/instru
Transamerica Title Ins. Co. 12360 E. Burnside Portland, Oregon 97233	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Farmers Home Administration 2455 Patterson, Suite 1 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.

#686

19545

10:00 o'clock, ...A. M., of sad day, in accord with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110, (which was the day and hour to which said iale was postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended Notice of Sa'e)* and at the place so fixed for sale, as aforesaid, in full accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon and pursuent to the powers conferred upon said trustee by said trust deed, sold said real property in one parcel at public auction to the said second party for the sum of \$.22,851.89....., said second party being the highest and best bidder at such sale and said sum being the highest and best sum bid for said property. The

true and actual consideration paid for this transfer is the sum of \$ 22,851.89..... NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the said sum so paid by the second party in cash, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and by the authority vested in said trustee by the laws of the State of Oregon and by said trust deed, the trustee does hereby convey unto the second party all interest which the grantor had or had the power to convey at the time of grantor's execution of said trust deed, together with any interest the said grantor or grantor's successors in interest acquired after the execution of said trust deed in and to the following described real property, to-wit:

All of Lot 1 and the North 1/2 of Lot 2, in Block 32, ORIGINAL TOWN OF MERRILL, in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the second party, second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and

In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural; the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as each and all other persons owing an obligation, gramor monores any successor in uncreas to the gramor as wen as each and an other persons owing an conganors, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed; the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest of the beneficiary first named above, and the word "person" includes

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned corporation and any other legal or commercial entity. corporation, it has caused its co-porate name to be signed and its seal affixed hereto by an officer or other person

TITLE INSURANCE	COMPANY	•
DE INNIGATION		
		••
Charles Charle	adverse and the pro-	
	1. A.	
STATE OF OREGON,) \$5.	
County of Multnomah) Sontomber 20	
tl_dad before me of	Septemoor	
1991 by James D. Thompson	المعامية من المكتر بين الكترية والمارية المعامية ويوم. المحقق المراقبة المحتوية والمحتوية والمحتوية ويوم.	
managerica little lis. ou.		
OU U A		
Franky number	(CE)	. 7
0/0//03	(SEA	18.4
My commission of pires: 2/24/95	S. M. A. Martin, M. M. Martin, "Anticipation of the state of the st	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Multnomah This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1991, by James D. Thompson as Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Ins. Co.	DE: INMUTATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN

/	3.3 Local File N	umber		ddle	ICATE OF D	1057		2. SEX F	Septemb	H (Menth Day Year) er 11, 1991
6	Fir	NUMBER 54 AGE Last		under 1 Veer	5c. Under 1 Day Hours Mins.	IS BISTH	PLACE (City and NY) OYBBIN, 1	State of Foreign		16, 1906
\sum	542-14-51	45	<u>65</u>		Pa. PLAC	E OF DEATH	i Check enty of		·····	
SOLCIDINI	US ANMED FORCE	Il not institution, pre	street and nur]ER/Outpatient	Jac Cl	TY, TOWN. C	R LOCATION O	FDEATH	90 0	COUNTY OF DEATH
	Monlo Wes	t Medical C	enter	化乙基丙酮 新建	NESSANDUSTRY	Lamati	1 Falls	TATUS Atarried ed, Widowed, pecify!	12 SPOUSE IN M	
2	(Give kind of world Do nat use retire	UAL OCCUPATION done during most of w	orking life.	Homemak	ing		Wido	wed	Hubert	
3	1 De 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	ATE 13b. COUP TY		13c. CITY, TOW	th Falls		130. STREET A	Clinton	Avenue	
5	Oregon	131. ZIP CODE		CEDENT OF HIS or Yes - If yes, s write Rican, etc.)	ANIC ORIGIN?	15. RAC Black	E American Indi White, etc. (Spe	an. city) (S Elemen	16 DECEDENT Specify only highes Mary/Secondary (1)	SEDUCATION I grade completed) 121 Chilege (1 4 cr 5+1
6	[] Yes [3]No	97603	Sp-#clly:			W.	hite	19 INFORMAN	3	ionship to deceased
PARINIS	William		1. 1. 2. 1. 1.	Mary	이 아이 그 않는 것이	Block	cremetory, or	Roger	Vanderhof	i, son
DISPOSITION	20a. METHOD OF D	ation C Removal from	leum State	20b. PLACE OF other place	ISPOSITION (Name	orial	Gardens			Oregon 97603
7	El Donation []0	F FUNERAL SERV CE			21b LICENSE NUMB	CO 1 22 N	AME ADDRESS	AND ZIP OF FE	WWW DAVEN	DOLP S OUGPER
8	PERSON ACTI	ASSUCH Y	() en	X I	53-0124	- I K1	amath Fa	alls. Or	era, 0420 eron 9760	So. 6th St., 3-7194
9 REGISTRAR	23. DATE FILED (M	SEP 1 2 1991	use			- 19	Dancy	Kenn	edy	
	25 DID HOSPITAL	REPRESENTATIVE MA	KE REQUEST	FOR ANATOMIC	AL GIFT CONSENT?	- I -	VAS GIFT MADE		0	
					1	伯惠	10.85	COMPLETED ON	ILY BY MEDICAL E	XAMINER
10	27, TIME OF DEA	TO BE COMPLE ED	BY CERTIFYI	NG PHYSICIAN		378. Tik	AE OF DEATH	316. DATE PR	DNOUNCED DEAD	(Month, Day, Year, Hour)
11	21:15	P M LI /es my knowledge, de tith (ise(s) and manner itale	EiNo	e lime, date, pla	e and	12. On al 1	M the basis of exa he time, date, p	mination and/or ace and due to	investigation, in m the causels) and m	y opinion death occurred iannet stated
CERTIFIER	due to the cau (Signature)	rse(s) and manner tate	Din	NT		IS IG	nature)			COUNTY
	30. DATE SIGNET	(Month; Day, Yea)	$\chi n n$			DA DA	E SIGNED (Mor	nth, Day, Yearl	1.1.1	
	34. NAME, TITLE	er 12, 1991 ADDRESS AND 2 PO Berven, M	F CERTIFIEN	MEDICAL EXAM	NER (Type or Print) Klamath F	alls,	Oregon	97601		
14	BLake U	TENDING PHYSIC AN I	F CTHER TH	AN CERTIFIER ()	vpe or Print)					
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE		CAUSE (ENTER OF LY	DNE CAUSE I	PER LINE FOR (. (b), AND (c).) Do no	t enter mode	nt dying, e.g. C	ardian or Respir	atory Anest	interval between onset ant death 10 minutes
RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING	SIPART	Acute Myonal	dial I	nfarctio	<u>a</u>					and death 20 years
	1 m	ASHD								interval between onset and death
CAUSE OF	(ic)	지금 말을 하는 것을 가지?		•		37.	Did tohacco us to the death?	e contribute	38 AUTOPSY 3	3. B. YES, work Provings complement determining cause of death?
1 6		IGNIFICANT CONI ATIC as contributing to reath		ed to cause give	n in Paris.			sheb/y () fink	I I VAS X INO	L'IVer EINO LINIA
15	Advan		er's	INJURY 415 TI	ME OF 41c. INJ		d DESCRIBE H	OW HULUPY OF	CURPED	
17		nt [] Undetern hed				TNO	LOCATION	treat and Numb	er or flural Boute	Number, City or Town, Statel
(tin PLACE	OF INJURY - AL	vorme, førm, strent, føct	ory office * 1	(LOCKHON (
	RESERVED FO	R REGISTRAN'S U								
						-				
Constanting the second	THIS IS BEGIST	A TRUE AND I XA	CT REPRO	HE KLAMAT	COUNTY REGI	STRAR	RELY		1	
	N						100	10 Q	Veslin	c KSA
		SEI	012				Noric		A VERLING	
< - 25 TA	Q.00			1991	- province and a second s			KLAMATH C	OUNTY, OREGOI	NS257
HAN AN		OUNTY CE	KT AM	атн. с						Α.
		OUNTY CF							the	26th
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		est of	91	G10 at 10	ria Nels):49 o'cl	ock	<u>A</u> M., a	and duly r	ecorded in	
of <u>Sep</u>		A.D., B	[beeds		0	n Page	17540	ounty Cler	
				- 전 :	i e	rvery	u preim	•	y nuit	